 FLEURCO INC. CANADA TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008
 FLEURCO INC. USA TEL: 856.778.0110 | TOLL FREE: 1.888.568.2121 | FAX: 1.888.854.1020 | www.fleurco.com0115
HIGH PRECISION, QUALITY AND PERFORMANCE
GLIDE
FEATURES	...........................................................................................................  14-15
IN-LINE .............................................................................................  16-17
SLIDING DOOR AND FIXED PANEL
2 SIDED ..............................................................................................  18-19

BYPASS 48
45" to 47" W x 74 1/2" H* • Entry opening: 19 1/8" to 21 1/8"
MODEL PRICE FINISH
45” to 47” W  •  Approx. entry:  19 1/8” to 21 1/8”
LX45-11-40 $1,635 Bright Chrome
LX45-25-40 $1,698 Brushed Nickel
LX45-99-40 $1,935 Ultra Chrome
	 BASE            PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
 ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
 ABF3448-18	 $692	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
 ABF3448-13	 $730	 Biscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
 ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
 ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
 ABE3648-18	 $1078	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (25)
 ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
 ABF4836-18-3	 $733	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
 ABF4836-13-3	 $771	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
MODEL PRICE FINISH MODEL PRICE
47” to 49” W  •  Approx. entry:  20 1/8” to 22 1/8” 49” to 51” W  •  Approx. entry:  21 1/8” to 23 1/8”
LX47-11-40 $2,196 Bright Chrome LX49-11-40 $2,212
LX47-25-40 $2,284 Brushed Nickel LX49-25-40 $2,361

Flanged, End Drain
ABF6032-R3
Flanged, End Drain
ABE
Quad, Covered Linear Style Drain
ABF3060
Quad, End Drain
BYPASS 60
57" to 60" W x 74 1/2" H* • Entry opening: 24 5/8" to 27 5/8"
MODEL PRICE FINISH
57” to 60” W  •  Approx. entry:  24 5/8” to 27 5/8”
LX57-11-40 $1,740 Bright Chrome
LX57-25-40 $1,808 Brushed Nickel
LX57-99-40 $2,040 Ultra Chrome
 BASE           PRICE	   COLOR	        SIZE
ABF3060-18	 $770	 White	 60” x 30” x 3”	 (12)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60” x 32” x 3”	 (24)
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF6032-18-L3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF3460-18	 $844	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13	 $885	 Biscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF6036-18-3	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18	 $1015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
*79” to top of support bar
MODEL PRICE FINISH MODEL PRICE
60” to 63” W  •  Approx. entry:  26 1/8” to 29 1/8” 63” to 66” W  •  Approx. entry:  27 5/8” to 30 5/8”
LX60-11-40 $2,293 Bright Chrome LX63-11-40 $2,313

FINISH
32" 36" 42" 48"
45” to 47” W x 74 1/2” H*
Approx. entry: 19 1/8” to 21 1/8”
LXU45 _ _ -11-40 $2,150 $2,185 $2,225 $2,270 Bright Chrome
LXU45 _ _ -25-40 $2,333 $2,270 $2,312 $2,358 Brushed Nickel
LXU45 _ _ -99-40 $2,700 $2,735 $2,776 $2,820 Ultra Chrome
RP
*79” to top of support bar
	 	 	 BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABE3648-18	 $1,078	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (25)
ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
ABF4836-18-L2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-13-L2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-18-R2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF4836-13-R2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
THIS MODEL DOES NOT HAVE ANY OPTIONS
M
O
D

57” to 60” W x 74 1/2” H*
Approx. entry: 24 5/8” to 27 5/8”
LXU57 _ _ -11-40 $2,255 $2,290 $2,330 $2,375 Bright Chrome
LXU57 _ _ -25-40 $2,343 $2,380 $2,422 $2,468 Brushed Nickel
LXU57 _ _ -99-40 $2,805 $2,840 $2,881 $2,925 Ultra Chrome
RP
*79” to top of support bar
	  	 BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
	ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60" x 32" x 2"	 (24)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
	ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
	ABF6036-13-L2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
	ABF6036-13-R2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
	ABF4860-18	 $1,015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)